
Y+A1 E-MAIL
ACTIVE 
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EXPIRATION DATE

Anderson, Megan meanderson@eiu.edu Y 2/28/2009

Bear, Alex awbear@eiu.edu Y 1/31/2009

Benney, Joseph jabenney@eiu.edu Y 2/29/2008

Clancy, John Y 11/30/2008

Corrie, Kaitlin kmmaninfior@eiu.edu Y 2/29/2008

Creed, Catherine ctcreeed@eiu.edu Y 11/30/2008

Cuttill, Megan Y 2/29/2008

Edwards, Lorraine laedwards@eiu.edu Y 3/31/2008

Efrom, Jeremy jlefrom@eiu.edu Y 2/29/2008

Ehnle, Ashley Y 2/29/2008

Etter, Chris cmetter@eiu.edu Y 11/30/2008

Fellers, Mallory mlfellers@eiu.edu Y 11/30/2008

Fletcher, Denise Y 3/31/2008

Giambarberee, Jason jpgiambarberee@eiu.edu Y 11/30/2008

Hoenes, Lana ljhoenes@eiu.edu Y 7/30/2008

Kemp, Heather Y 11/30/2008

Kocher, Caitlin clkocker@eiu.edu Y 11/30/2008

La Dew, Laura dlla@eiu.edu N

LaGesse, Michelle mrlageese@eiu.edu Y 11/30/2008

Lavicka, Shane sblavicka@eiu.edu Y 11/30/2008

Maczko, Kevin kjmaczko@eiu.edu Y 2/29/2008
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Martin, Brent bpmartin@eiu.edu Y 2/29/2008

McCarter, Jonathan jwmccarter@eiu.edu Y 11/30/2008

Minor, Rachel klminor06@yahoo.com Y 11/30/2008

Newbury, Amy alnewbury@eiu.edu Y 2/29/2008

Pons, Stephen Y 2/29/2008

Reynolds, Amanda Y 2/29/2008

Rimnac, Lauren lcrimnac@eiu.edu Y 1/31/2009

Rogers, Nick ndrogers@eiu.edu Y 11/30/2008

Schaffner, David Y 2/29/2008

Sholders, Lindsay lksholders@eiu.edu Y 11/30/2008

Sowers, Kelli kdsowers@eiu.edu Y 2/29/2008

Tanner, Micah mctanner@eiu.edu Y 11/30/2008

Tebbe, Theodore tjtebbe@eiu.edu Y 11/30/2008

Wahi, Rahul rwahi@eiu.edu Y 2/29/2008

Walsh, Sarah sawalsh@eiu.edu Y 3/31/2008

Waspi, Grant gpwaspi@eiu.edu Y 2/28/2008

Whalen, Jennier Y 2/29/2008
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